12

ITPOI'PAMMA AT'QNQN EE ANABOAHX 12n¢, 13n¢, 14ng A'Q@NIXTIKHX
ITPQTAGAHMATOX ANAIITYEIAKQN HAIKIQN K12

12n AYWVLOTLKN

Pené: A.O. KAMMNAAOKQN K12

FAZ ATPOMHTOZ ABANTA K12 - A.E. AIAYMOTEIXOY K12 21/03/2026 11:45 AHMOTIKO FrHNEAO ABANTA
(EBPOY)
A.Z. EBPOZ K12 - A.O. ©PAKH ®EPQN K12 21/03/2026 10:30 AHM.ZT. ZOY®AIOY (EBPOY)

A.O. AHMOKPITOZ MNAAATIAZ AAEZANAPOYTOAHZ K12 - 1.0. OMONOIA 21/03/2026 11:45 T[AAATIAZ (EBPOY)
DYNAKIOY K12

ALTEPAZ ©PAKHZ K12 - MI'Z EONIKOZ AAEZANAPOYMNOAHZ K12 21/03/2026 11:45 AHMOTIKO rHNEAO
APIZTEINOY (EBPOY)

A. O. MAIZTPOY K12 - AT NIKH AMAAOY K12 21/03/2026 10:30 AHMOTIKO rHMNEAO
MAIZTPOY (EBPOY)

Hu/via Qpa rnedo
AO NEOXQPIOY K12 - HPAKAHZ ZATHNHZ K12 21/03/2026 11:45 AHMOTIKO FHMEAO OINOHZ
(EBPOY)
M.I.Z. OPEZTHZ K12 - A.O. MONTIAKOZ K12 21/03/2026 13:00 AHMOTIKO FHNEAO

XEIMQNIOY (EBPOY)

AO TYXEPOY K12 - ANANA AGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO K12 21/03/2026 10:30 AHMOTIKO MHMEAO TYXEPOY
(EBPOY)



13

14

13n AywvioTiKe

Pend: AZTEPAZ ©OPAKHZ K12

A.E. AIAYMOTEIXOY K12 - A.O. ©PAKH ®EPQN K12 28/03/2026
M.0. OMONOIA ®YAAKIOY K12 - TAZ ATPOMHTOZ ABANTA K12 28/03/2026
MIZ EONIKOZ AAEZANAPOYMOAHZ K12 - A.Z. EBPOZ K12 28/03/2026
AZ NIKH AMAAOY K12 - A.O. AHMOKPITOZ MAAATIAZ 28/03/2026

ANEZANAPOYMNOAHZ K12

HPAKAHZ ZAMHNHZ K12 - A. 0. MAIZTPOY K12 28/03/2026
A.O0. MONTIAKOZ K12 - A.O. KAMNMNAAOKQN K12 28/03/2026
AO TYXEPOY K12 - AO NEOXQPIOY K12 28/03/2026
ANANA AGAHTIKO ZOMATEIO K12 - M.I'.Z. OPEZTHZ K12 28/03/2026

14n AywwioTiki

Peno: A.Z. EBPOZ K12

M.0. OMONOIA ®YAAKIOY K12 - A.E. AIAYMOTEIXOY K12 04/04/2026
A.QO. ©PAKH ®EPQN K12 - MI'Z EONIKOZ AANEZANAPOYMOAHZ K12 04/04/2026
FAZ ATPOMHTOZ ABANTA K12 - AZ NIKH AMAAQY K12 04/04/2026
A.O. AHMOKPITOZ NMAAATIAZ ANEZANAPOYTMNOAHZ K12 - HPAKAHZ 04/04/2026

ZAMHNHZ K12

AITEPAZ ©OPAKHZ K12 - A.O. NMONTIAKOZ K12 04/04/2026
A. 0. MATZTPOY K12 - AO TYXEPOY K12 04/04/2026
A.Q. KAMMAAOKQON K12 - ANANA AGAHTIKO ZOMATEIO K12 04/04/2026
M.I.Z. OPEZTHZ K12 - AO NEOXQPIOY K12 04/04/2026

11:45

10:30

11:45

11:45

10:30

11:45

10:30

11:45

10:30

10:30

13:00

11:45

13:00

10:30

13:00

11:45

AHMOTIKO MHMNEAO
EAAHNOXQPIOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO MHMNEAO OINOHZ
(EBPOY)

KQITAZ XPIZTO®OPIAHZ
(Mapakavd) (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO MHMNEAO ANAAOY
(EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO FrHNEAO
ZAFHNHZ (EBPOY)

MNANAATIAZ (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO MHMEAO TYXEPOY
(EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO MHMNEAO ABANTA
(EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO MHMEAO OINOHZ
(EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO M'HNEAO ®EPPQN
(EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO rHMNEAO ABANTA
(EBPOY)

MAANATIAZ (EBPOY)
AHMOTIKO rHMNEAO
APIZTEINOY (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO FHMEAO
MAIZTPOY (EBPOY)

KAMMAAOKQN (EBPOY)

AHMOTIKO FrHNEAO
XEIMQNIOY (EBPOY)






